

AMERICAN PLACE CASINO EARNS 2025 TOP WORKPLACE RECOGNITION FROM USA TODAY

Award highlights commitment to team member engagement, inclusivity, and workplace excellence

WAUKEGAN, IL, UNITED STATES, March 20, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- American Place Casino is



Our team members make this achievement possible through their passion, dedication, and commitment to delivering exceptional experiences. Investing in our people is the key to delivering excellence."

> Vice President and General Manager, Jeff Babinski

proud to announce its recognition as a 2025 Top Workplace by USA Today, further solidifying its reputation as an exceptional employer committed to fostering a thriving, inclusive, and engaging work environment. This prestigious honor is based entirely on team member feedback collected through an independent survey, which evaluated key areas such as workplace culture, team member engagement, and overall job satisfaction.

The survey was conducted as part of the qualification process for multiple accolades, including the Chicago Tribune Top Workplaces, USA Today Top Workplaces, Nectar, and several Cultural Excellence Awards. Among the standout strengths highlighted by American Place team

members were employee engagement, empowerment, respect, and teamwork—critical components that have made American Place a premier employer in the Chicagoland area.

Since its opening in February 2023, American Place Casino has quickly established itself as a top-tier entertainment destination, offering unparalleled guest experiences while fostering a workplace culture built on inclusivity, growth, and recognition. This latest recognition follows its 2024 Chicago Tribune Top Workplace award, where American Place ranked #49 in the midsize category, demonstrating remarkable success in just two years of operation.

Beyond its day-to-day operations, American Place Casino is dedicated to <u>community</u> <u>engagement</u> and team member development. Leadership actively supports monthly partnerships with local non-profits and veteran-focused groups, including blanket, coat, and food drives. To encourage participation, leadership regularly introduces team challenges and interactive initiatives, reinforcing their dedication to making a meaningful impact. Programs like Volunteer Time Off, Team Member Assistance Fund, and AP Connect continue to highlight

American Place's commitment to both its workforce and the broader community.

With a workforce that is 47.2% women and 66.8% minority representation, American Place embraces diversity and inclusion as core values. Additionally, initiatives like a Shark Tank-style innovation challenge and a promthemed two-year anniversary celebration further foster camaraderie, creativity, and recognition among employees.

As American Place Casino continues to grow, it remains dedicated to enhancing employee experiences, championing workplace innovation, and giving back to the community. This USA Today Top Workplace honor reaffirms its commitment to being an

WEDELIVER
WEACHIEVE

VISA

PROUDLY AWARDED USA TODAY
TOP WORKPLACES 2025

American Place Casino Recognized as a USA Today Top Workplace

employer of choice in the gaming and hospitality industry.

For more information about American Place Casino and its <u>career</u> opportunities, visit americanplace.com.

Julie Ivic
American Place Casino
+1 256-962-3057
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/795654066

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable

in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.